Volume 4—Circuit Protection CA08100005E—June 2012 www.eaton.com V4-T2-221
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Circuit Consisting
of Frame, Trip Unit
and Terminals Frame Only
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
300 MDL2300 MDL2800F HMDL2300 HMDL2800F MT2300T TA700MA1
350 MDL2350 HMDL2350 MT2350T TA700MA1
400 MDL2400 HMDL2400 MT2400T TA700MA1
450 MDL2450 HMDL2450 MT2450T TA700MA1
500 MDL2500 HMDL2500 MT2500T TA700MA1
600 MDL2600 HMDL2600 MT2600T TA700MA1
700 MDL2700 HMDL2700 MT2700T TA700MA1
800 MDL2800 HMDL2800 MT2800T TA800MA2
Maximum
Continuous
Ampere
Rating

Circuit Consisting
of Frame, Trip Unit
and Terminals Frame Only
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
300 MDL3300 MDL3800F HMDL3300 HMDL3800F MT3300T TA700MA1
350 MDL3350 HMDL3350 MT3400T TA700MA1
400 MDL3400 HMDL3400 MT3400T TA700MA1
450 MDL3450 HMDL3450 MT3450T TA700MA1
500 MDL3500 HMDL3500 MT3500T TA700MA1
600 MDL3600 HMDL3600 MT3600T TA700MA1
700 MDL3700 HMDL3700 MT3700T TA700MA1
800 MDL3800 HMDL3800 MT3800T TA800MA2
V4-T2-224 Volume 4—Circuit Protection CA08100005E—June 2012 www.eaton.com
2
2
2

High Interrupting Capacity
600 Vac Rated 65 kAIC at 480 Vac
Standard Terminals Only 2
See Page V4-T2-227 for
Optional Terminals
Factory Assembled Circuit Consisting
of Frame, Trip Unit and Terminals
Factory Assembled Circuit Consisting
of Frame, Trip Unit and Terminals
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
300 MDLB2300 HMDLB2300 TA700MA1
350 MDLB2350 HMDLB2350 TA700MA1
400 MDLB2400 HMDLB2400 TA700MA1
450 MDLB2450 HMDLB2450 TA700MA1
500 MDLB2500 HMDLB2500 TA700MA1
600 MDLB2600 HMDLB2600 TA700MA1
700 MDLB2700 HMDLB2700 TA700MA1
800 MDLB2800 HMDLB2800 TA800MA2
Maximum
Continuous
Ampere
Rating
at 40°C
Standard Interrupting Capacity
600 Vac Rated 50 kAIC at 480 Vac
High Interrupting Capacity
600 Vac Rated 65 kAIC at 480 Vac
Standard Terminals Only 2
See Page V4-T2-227 for
Optional Terminals
Factory Assembled Circuit Consisting
of Frame, Trip Unit and Terminals
Factory Assembled Circuit Consisting
of Frame, Trip Unit and Terminals
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
300 MDLB3300 HMDLB3300 TA700MA1
350 MDLB3350 HMDLB3350 TA700MA1
400 MDLB3400 HMDLB3400 TA700MA1
450 MDLB3450 HMDLB3450 TA700MA1
500 MDLB3500 HMDLB3500 TA700MA1
600 MDLB3600 HMDLB3600 TA700MA1
700 MDLB3700 HMDLB3700 TA700MA1
800 MDLB3800 HMDLB3800 TA800MA2
Volume 4—Circuit Protection CA08100005E—June 2012 www.eaton.com V4-T2-225
2
2
2

Fixed Rating
Plug
Adjustable Rating
Plugs
Ampere Rating
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
800 MDL3800F HMDL3800F MES3800LS 400 8MES400T 400/500/600/800
A8MES800T
See Page
V4-T2-227
for standard
and optional
terminals
MES3800LSI 500 8MES500T
MES3800LSG 600 8MES600T 620/640/660/680
A8MES600T5
MES3800LSIG 700 8MES700T
— 800 8MES800T 720/740/760/780
A8MES700T5
Maximum
Continuous
Ampere
Rating
at 40°C 1
Factory-Assembled Circuit Breaker Consisting of Frame and Trip Unit
LS LSI LSG LSIG
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Three-Pole Standard Interrupting Capacity 600 Vac Rated 50 kAIC at 480 Vac
800 MDLB3800T33W MDLB3800T32W MDLB3800T35W MDLB3800T36W
Three-Pole High Interrupting Capacity 600 Vac Rated 65 kAIC at 480 Vac
800 HMDLB3800T33W HMDLB3800T32W HMDLB3800T35W HMDLB3800T36W
V4-T2-226 Volume 4—Circuit Protection CA08100005E—June 2012 www.eaton.com
2

Adjustable
Short Time
Pickup and
Ground Fault
Protection
Ampere
Rating
Catalog Number Catalog Number
800 CMDL3800F CHMDL3800F MES3800LS MES3800LSI MES3800LSG MES3800LSIG 400 8MES400T 400/500/600/800
A8MES800T
See Page
V4-T2-227
for standard
and optional
terminals
500 8MES500T
600 8MES600T 620/640/660/680
A8MES600T5
700 8MES700T
800 8MES800T 720/740/760/780
A8MES700T5
Maximum
Continuous
Ampere Rating
at 40°C
600 Vac Maximum, 250 Vdc
Circuit Breaker Only without
Line and Load Terminals
Catalog
Number
Two-Pole
800 MDL2800WK
MDLB2800WK 3
HMDL2800WK
Three-Pole
800 MDL3800WK
MDLB3800WK 3
HMDL3800WK
Volume 4—Circuit Protection CA08100005E—June 2012 www.eaton.com V4-T2-227
2